WNAP-1120
The PLANET WNAP-1120 is the 802.11n Wireless Access Point and
backward compatible with 802.11b/g. The transmitting data rate can be
up to 300Mbps. The wireless AP features radio in 2x2 (TX/RX) of intelligent
antennas offering high performance and enhances superior coverage
range.
To provide a secure WLAN, the WNAP-1120 supports 64/128-bit WEP
(Wired Equivalent Privacy), WPA, WPA2 Encryption setting and MAC

2
Specification
Ordering Information
WNAP-1120 802.11n Wireless Access Point
Available Modules
WNL-U554/U554A 802.11n Wireless USB 2.0 Adapter
WNL-U553 802.11n Wireless USB 2.0 Adapter
WNL-U552 802.11n Wireless USB 2.0 Adapter
WNL-9330 802.11n Wireless PCI Adapter
03-09	 C-WNAP1120
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2009 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation